CLASSE DI CONCORSO A245

CONVOCAZIONI PER IL GIORNO 27 AGOSTO 2014 ORE 09,00

VITALI SILVIO

BIGI BARBARA

GARZANTI ILARIA

CIOTI DONATELLA

ALBORESI CARLA

IVE GABRIELLA

FALCHIERI FRANCESCA
TODESCO FRANCESCA SILVAN
SEMPRINI SABRINA
CRISTALDI FABIO

DOMINA PINUCCIA

CUCCHI SERENA

MAZZADI CECILIA

FORNARA CATERINA
CAVALCA ANTONELLA
RAMUNDI FIORELLA

ALBERTI CARLOTTA

ORSINI RENATA
SPADAVECCHIA MARIA ANTONIETTA

QUAGLIERINI NICOLA

23/11/1971
23/08/1971
02/05/1971
13/12/1960
28/11/1968
23/07/1957
28/09/1967
01/09/1967
22/03/1972
06/07/1970
22/01/1968
05/01/1972
05/02/1971
11/05/1968
16/07/1973
19/12/1971
04/03/1971
14/02/1965
08/11/1953

04/11/1965

FE

MO

Ml

MC

MO

TS

BO

Vi

RN

CcT

PC

FO

PR

Ml

PR

EE

FO

FE

BA

Pl

311

312

313

315

318

320

321

324

325

326

327

330

332

333

334

335

336

339

340

341



SALVINI SILVIA

VERDINI DEBORAH

ALBONETTI ISABELLA

LOREFICE MARIA CRISTINA

TOTARO BARBARA

POGGIALI SILVIA

PETRINI CLAUDIA

SEGHINI SUSANNA

CIABATTI ROBERTA

ROSSATO ILARIA

SENZOLO ANGELA

MARA CRISTINA

CONVOCAZIONI PER IL GIORNO 27 AGOSTO 2014 ORE 09,00

FUSARO ROBERTA

ARFELLI VALERIA

VITALI SILVIO

BIGI BARBARA

GARZANTI ILARIA

CIOTI DONATELLA

ALBORESI CARLA

01/05/1965
17/07/1972
14/12/1969
06/11/1960
25/07/1972
24/12/1968
30/09/1972
24/05/1963
14/06/1969
14/01/1962
31/12/1973

07/08/1972

CLASSE DI CONCORSO A246

29/12/1973
12/12/1971
23/11/1971
23/08/1971
02/05/1971
13/12/1960

28/11/1968

Pl

AN

PC

RM

RA

FI

PC

Pl

PR

PD

VA

PG

RA

FE

MO

Ml

MC

MO

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

351

353

354

355

356

309

310

311

312

313

315

318



IVE GABRIELLA

FALCHIERI FRANCESCA

TODESCO FRANCESCA SILVAN

SEMPRINI SABRINA

CRISTALDI FABIO

DOMINA PINUCCIA

CUCCHI SERENA

MAZZADI CECILIA

FORNARA CATERINA

CAVALCA ANTONELLA

RAMUNDI FIORELLA

ALBERTI CARLOTTA

ORSINI RENATA

SPADAVECCHIA MARIA ANTONIETTA

23/07/1957
28/09/1967
01/09/1967
22/03/1972
06/07/1970
22/01/1968
05/01/1972
05/02/1971
11/05/1968
16/07/1973
19/12/1971
04/03/1971
14/02/1965

08/11/1953

TS

BO

VI

RN

CcT

PC

FO

PR

Ml

PR

EE

FO

FE

BA

320

321

324

325

326

327

330

332

333

334

335

336

339

340



